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MERCEDES-BENZ VANS GENUINE PARTS

AUTUMN 2025

o GET MOT READY -
WITH PartsPro. »

Exclusive offers on over 300 part numbers.
Up to 34% off RRP.

e

Mercedes-Benz




AUTUMN 2025

W' MERCEDES-BENZ
_ VANS TRADE
e .| PROGRAMME.

\ /\ Mercedes-Benz Vans PartsPro is a Trade Parts

programme operated by Dealers all across the United i
B2B Kingdom. All Dealers have a generous stock of ‘off the ’
shelf’ Genuine Mercedes-Benz Vans parts available to
Connect - = - trade customers supplied direct from the manufacturer, /
‘ ensuring first time fit. L

There are also daily delivery services available,
guaranteeing a minimum of two deliveries per day to
Trade customers. Mercedes-Benz Vans PartsPro provides

a better, faster service with on hand support to help p
you to complete each job quickly, easily and more cost

effectively, keeping your customers satisfied.

All Models &
Consumable Fluids

h

Citan

(2012 - 2021) . BENEFITS OF

-

i - TAN Offering
Vito g .9 &8 Daily Delivery Service

(2003 - 2014) b B e
& y~ O

Imp
Customer Satisfaction

Reduce
Key-To-Key Times

(2015 onwards)

Sprinter

(2006 - 2018) UNLIMITED 2 YEAR MILEAGE

WARRANTY.

* When purchasing after-market parts, there can be a very
limited warranty, meaning you will be covering the costs
should they go wrong for you or your clients.

Sprinter RWD
(2018 Onwards)

» All Mercedes-Benz GenuineParts are covered by a full
limited mileage warranty, which is double the
of most non-OE parts.

_ eason to make sure your Mercedes-Benz Van
Sprinter FWD des-Benz Van.

(2018 Onwards)



B2B CONNECT &

B2B Connect is your vehicle-centric work tool for
diagnosis, repair & maintenance.

Boost your independent workshop's productivity with our
official, vehicle-centric tool - perfect for your convenient
access to GenuineParts, equipment and maintenance
information.

To register, please visit b2bconnect.mercedes-benz.com

ALL MODELS &
CONSUMABLE FLUIDS

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PARTSPRO PRICE ' PRICE PER L
ATF FILTERS &

TRANSMISSION OIL

A1402770095 722.6 Auto Transmission Oil Filter £15.00 £11.40 -
A1402710080 722.6 Auto Transmission Sump Gasket £11.20 £10.08 -
A000989430413FDNK  MB236.14 Automatic Transmission Fluid - 5 Litre  £20.59  £17.71 £3.54
A000989430417FDNK  MB236.14 Automatic Transmission Fluid - 210 Litre £749.48 £644.55 £3.07
A2222772800 722.9 Auto Transmission Oil Filter £27.00 £18.36 -
A2202710380 722.9 Auto Transmission Sump Gasket £13.00 £11.96 -
A000989440413FDNK  MB236.15 Automatic Transmission Fluid - 5 Litre ~ £19.67 £16.92 £3.38
A000989440417FDNK  MB236.15 Automatic Transmission Fluid - 210 Litre £712.14 £612.22 £2.92
A7252703707 725.0 Auto Transmission Oil Filter £146.00 £134.32 -
A002989060313 MB236.17 Automatic Transmission Fluid - 5 Litre  £60.50 £52.03 £10.41
BATTERIES

A000982310826 12V/74AH - UK 096 £133.00 £90.44 -
A000982330826 12V/100AK - UK 019 £163.00 £110.84 -
A001982820826 12V/92AH UK 017/019 AGM £187.50 £127.50 -
A001982800826 12V/70AH - UK 096 AGM £187.00 £127.16 -
CONSUMABLE FLUIDS

A000989450411FDXE Power Steering Fluid - 1 Litre £7.26 £6.24 £6.24
A000989560509 Brake Fluid DOT4 - 1.0 Litre £17.70 £12.04 £12.04
A000989980911 AdBlue - 10 Litre £13.75 £10.45 £1.05
COOLANT

A000989180811 Anti Freeze - 5 Litre £3290 £25.00 £5.00
ENGINE OIL

A000989350813FBDK ~ MB228.51LT 5W30 LoAsh - 5 Litre - £20.00 £4.00
A000989350815FBDK ~ MB228.51LT 5W30 LoAsh - 20 Litre - £76.25 £3.81
A000989350817FBDK ~ MB228.51LT 5W30 LoAsh - 210 Litre - £727.25 £3.46
A000989671013FBDK ~ MB229.52 5W30 LoAsh - 5 Litre - £19.25 £3.85
A000989671015FBDK ~ MB229.52 5W30 LoAsh - 20 Litre - £71.25 £3.56
A000989671017FBDK MB229.52 5W30 LoAsh - 210 Litre - £670.50 £3.19
TRANSMISSION OIL &

FLUID

A000989990809 MB235.10 Manual Transmission Oil - 1 Litre £22.40 £19.26 £19.26
A000989650511 MB236.82 Automatic Transmission Fluid - 1 Litre £30.50 £26.23 £26.23

Genuine Oil
from

£3.19

Per Litre



CITAN
(2012 - 2021)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FILTER KITS

A4158351500 OM 607 - Service A Kit
A4158351400 OM 607 - Service B Kit
INTERIOR FILTERS

A4158351900 Dust Filter

WIPER BLADES

A4158240226 Wiper Blade LH
A4158240326 Wiper Blade RH

BRAKE KITS

A4154210800 Front - All Models
A4154230600 Rear - All Models
LIGHTING

A4158203000 Headlamp LH - Non-Xenon
A4158202800 Headlamp RH - Non-Xenon
A4159062900 Rear Lamp LH - Tailgate
A4159062600 Rear Lamp RH - Tailgate
A4159062800 Rear Lamp LH - Barn Doors
A4159062700 Rear Lamp RH - Barn Doors
A4159062300 No. Plate Lamp
A6398200021 Side Indicator Lamp
MIRROR GLASS

A4158110033 Mirror Glass LH
A4158110333 Mirror Glass RH
SUSPENSION

A4153300200 Transv. Control Arm
A4153300300 Transv. Control Arm
A4153200013 Suspension Strut
A4153260200 Shock Absorber
A4153200000 Front Drop Bar Link
A4153200089 Repair Kit Bellows
A4154600005 LH Parts Kit Ball Joint
A4154600105 RH Parts Kit Ball Joint

RRP

£45.00
£109.00

£40.10

£23.20
£23.20

£208.00
£287.00

£219.00
£219.00
£48.30
£48.30
£48.30
£48.30
£12.90
£7.55

£27.40
£27.40

£101.00
£101.00
£84.50
£84.00
£68.00
£112.00
£66.50
£66.50

PARTSPRO PRICE

£30.60
£74.12

£27.27

£16.01
£16.01

£143.52
£198.03

£166.44
£166.44
£40.09
£40.09
£40.09
£40.09
£11.61
£5.74

£20.82
£20.82

£83.83
£83.83
£67.60
£62.16
£61.20
£100.80
£53.20
£53.20

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PARTSPRO PRICE
CLUTCHES & BEARINGS

A415250110080 Two Piece Kit- 28cm £190.00 £129.20
A415250050180 Two Piece Kit - 33cm £182.00 £123.76
A415250040080 Two Piece Kit - 37cm £190.00 £129.20
A700250020080 Realease Bearing - 23cm £75.50 £52.10
THERMOSTATS

A6072000215 OM 607 £90.00 £74.70
A6082003100 OM 608 £97.50 £80.93
WATER PUMPS

A608200300080 OM 607 & OM 608 £77.00 £58.52

ARE YOU A PartsPro CUSTOMER YET?

Supporting Mercedes-Benz Vans Trade customers for over 6 years,
PartsPro now has 56 Mercedes-Benz Dealers servicing over 8,800
trade customers in the UK.

Scan here to visit the

To become a valued customer, contact your PartsPro Dealer PartsPro website

today and benefit from savings of up to 34% as well as our
exclusive offers!

PartsPro CUSTOMERS BENEFIT FROM:

Daily nationwide Mercedes-Benz's 2-year
delivery unlimited warranty

Expansive Parts
Catalogue

Savings of up to
34% off RRP




VITO
(2003 - 2014)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PARTSPRO PRICE PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PARTSPRO PRICE
FILTER KITS A6393300810 Wishbone Control Arm £323.00 £268.09
A0001805209 OM 646 - With Water Separator £63.00 £42.84 A6393300910 Wishbone Control Arm £321.00 £266.43
A0001803409 OM 646 - Without Water Separator £40.00 £27.20 A6394600255 Universal Joint £112.00 £100.80
A0001806609 OM 651 - With Water Separator £85.00 £57.80 A6394600748 Radial Joint £58.50 £44.46
A0001806509 OM 651 - Without Water Separator £85.00 £57.80 A6394600648 Radial Joint £58.00 £44.08
INTERIOR FILTERS A6393201089 RH Front Drop Bar Link £40.00 £36.00
A6398350247 Dust Filter £25.50 £17.34 A639320098964 LH Front Drop Bar Link £40.00 £36.00
A6398350347 Activated Charcoal Filter £38.90 £26.45 A6393260616 Rear Drop Link Bar £27.60 £24.84
BRAKE KITS CLUTCHES & BEARINGS

A6394200101 Front - Up To VIN 3342258 £224.00 £154.56 A0002542508 Clutch Release Bearing £276.00 £190.44
A6394200201 Front - From VIN 3342259 £147.00 £101.43 A0002545208 Clutch Release Bearing £276.00 £190.44
A6394200301 Rear - All Models £194.00 £133.86 A023250020180 Two Piece Kit - 30cm £352.00 £239.36
BRAKE PADS & FITTINGS FLYWHEELS

A6394200100 Front Brake Pads £78.50 £54.17 A646030080580 OM 646 £445.00 £369.35
A6394200200 Rear Brake Pads £38.00 £26.22 A651030510580 OM 651 £638.00 £529.54
A6395401517 Brake Sensor £7.80 £7.02 A651030510587 OM 651 £638.00 £529.54
A0014211691 Spreader Spring £33.70 £30.33 A651030510588 OM 651 £638.00 £529.54
A9994210000 Spreader Spring £7.25 £5.00 THERMOSTATS

WIPER BLADES A6422002815 OM 642 £119.00 £98.77
A6398200200 Up To VIN 176230 £43.80 £30.22 A6112000715 OM 646 £59.50 £51.17
A0018204345 From VIN 176231 £40.40 £27.88 A651200280064 OM 651 £72.00 £59.76
LIGHTING WATER PUMPS

A6398200361 Headlamp LH - Up To VIN 3603472 £164.00 £124.64 A642200100180 OM 642 £158.00 £120.08
A6398200461 Headlamp RH - Up To VIN 3603472 £164.00 £124.64 A642200220187 OM 642 £140.00 £106.40
A639820206164 Headlamp LH - From VIN 3603473 £189.00 £143.64 A646200160180 OM 646 £107.00 £81.32
A6398202161 Headlamp RH - From VIN 3603473 £189.00 £143.64 A651200190280 OM 651 £144.00 £109.44
A6398201664 Rear Lamp LH - All Models £80.50 £66.82 A651200230280 OM 651 £140.00 £106.40
A6398201764 Rear Lamp RH - All Models £80.50 £66.82

A6398200256 No. Plate Lamp £10.20 £7.75

A6398200121 Side Indicator Lamp - From VIN 3603473 £7.75 £5.89

COMPLETE MIRRORS

A6398109616 Complete Mirror LH - Manual £97.00 £73.72

A6398109716 Complete Mirror RH - Manual £97.00 £73.72

A63981018197C45 Complete Mirror LH - Electric £190.00 £144.40

A63981019197C45 Complete Mirror RH - Electric £190.00 £144.40

SUSPENSION

A6393207213 Suspension Strut £167.00 £133.60

A6393262100 Rear Shock Absorber £117.00 £86.58

A6393263000 Rear Shock Absorber £115.00 £85.10




VITO
(2015 ONWARDS)
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PART NUMBER
FILTER KITS
A4478351100
A4478351200
A6540104415
SERVICE KITS
A4478351900
A4478352000
A6540104715
A4478351500
A4478351600
A4478351700
A4478351800
A6540105215
INTERIOR FILTERS
A4478300100
A4478300000
WIPER BLADES
A4478200445
A4478205500
BRAKE KITS
A4474211400
A4474211500
A4474231600

BRAKE PADS & FITTINGS

A4474201201
A4474201301
A4474230091
A9994210000
LIGHTING
A4479066000
A4479066100
A4479067900
A4479068000
A4478200064
A4478200164
A4478201164
A4478201264

DESCRIPTION

OM 651 - With Water Separator
OM 651 - Without Water Separator
OM 654

OM 651 Service A Kit
OM 654 Service A Kit
OM 651 Service A Kit
OM 651 Service B Kit
OM 651 Service B Kit
OM 651 Service B Kit
OM 651 Service B Kit
OM 654 Service B Kit

Dust Filter
Activated Charcoal Filter

Up To VIN 3018090
From VIN 3018091

Front - 3200kg
Front - 2800kg & 3050kg
Rear - All Models

Front Brake Pads
Rear Brake Pads
Spreader Spring
Spreader Spring

Headlamp LH - Up To VIN 3161988
Headlamp RH - Up To VIN 3161988
Headlamp LH - From VIN 3161988
Headlamp RH - From VIN 3161988
Rear Lamp LH - Tailgate

Rear Lamp RH - Tailgate

Rear Lamp LH - Barn Doors

Rear Lamp RH - Barn Doors

RRP

£89.00
£84.00
£73.00

£35.30
£48.00
£60.50
£120.00
£115.00
£132.00
£125.00
£117.00

£27.40
£43.60

£46.80
£44.00

£201.00
£179.00
£176.00

£54.50
£46.30
£3.85
£7.25

£181.00
£181.00
£172.00
£172.00
£80.50
£80.50
£80.50
£80.50

PARTSPRO PRICE

£60.52
£57.12
£49.64

£24.00
£32.64
£41.14
£81.60
£78.20
£89.76
£85.00
£79.56

£18.91
£30.08

£32.29
£30.36

£138.69
£123.51
£121.44

£37.61
£31.95
£2.66
£5.00

£137.56
£137.56
£130.72
£130.72
£66.82
£66.82
£66.82
£66.82

PART NUMBER
A0999061504
A0999068400
A6398200121

COMPLETE MIRRORS
A44781003169051
A44781004169051
MIRROR GLASS

A4478111600
A4478111700
SUSPENSION
A4473301407
A4473301507
A4473205538
A4473205638
A4473205738
A4473267300
A6393260616
A4473200389
A4473200089

A447460004864
A447460014864
CLUTCHES & BEARINGS
A026250070180
A023250020180

A4472500200
A0002542508
A0002545208

A000250090080

FLYWHEELS

A651030030080

THERMOSTATS
A6222000215
WATER PUMPS
A6262000007

A651200840180

DESCRIPTION

No. Plate Lamp
No. Plate Lamp

Side Indicator Lamp

Complete Mirror LH - Electric
Complete Mirror RH - Electric

Mirror Glass LH
Mirror Glass RH

Transv. Control Arm
Transv. Control Arm
Suspension Strut
Suspension Strut
Suspension Strut
Shock Absorber

Rear Drop Link Bar

LH Front Drop Bar Link
RH Front Drop Bar Link
LH Parts Kit Ball Joint
RH Parts Kit Ball Joint

Two Piece Kit - 29cm
Two Piece Kit - 30cm
Release Bearing
Clutch Release Bearing
Clutch Release Bearing
Clutch Kit

OM 651

OM 622

OM 622
OM 651

RRP

£7.95
£6.75
£7.75

£371.00
£416.00

£50.50
£50.50

£337.00
£315.00
£241.00
£263.00
£257.00
£157.00
£27.60
£39.00
£39.00
£80.50
£80.50

£276.00
£342.00
£134.00
£276.00
£276.00
£301.00

£636.00

£96.00

£109.00
£178.00

PARTSPRO PRICE

£6.60
£5.60
£5.89

£281.96
£316.16

£38.38
£38.38

£279.71
£261.45
£192.80
£210.40
£205.60
£116.18
£24.84
£35.10
£35.10
£61.18
£61.18

£187.68
£232.56
£92.46
£190.44
£190.44
£204.68

£527.88

£79.68

£82.84
£135.28

1
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SPRINTER

(2006 - 2018)

PART NUMBER
FILTER KITS
A0001805009
A0001805309
A0001805409
A0001806409
A0001806309
INTERIOR FILTERS
A9068300218
A9068300318
SERVICE KITS
A9068351500
A9068351600
A9068351100
A9068351200
A9068351300
A9068351400
BRAKE KITS
A9064230000
A906420008326
A9064211000
A9064230600
BRAKE PADS & FITTINGS
A9064211500
A9064211600
A9064200100
A0064204520
A9065401517
A9994210000
WIPER BLADES
A9068201100
LIGHTING
A906820036164
A906820046164
A906820580064
A906820590064
A9068200164
A9068200264
A9068200464

DESCRIPTION

OM 642 - With Water Separator

OM 646 - Water Level Sensor In Centre

OM 646 - Without Heating Element & Water Level Probe
OM 651 - With Water Separator

OM 651 - Without Water Separator

Dust Filter
Activated Charcoal Filter

OM 651 - Service A Kit
OM 651 - Service A Kit
OM 651 - Service B Kit
OM 651 - Service B Kit
OM 651 - Service B Kit
OM 651 - Service B Kit

Front - 3.5T
Rear - 3.5T
Front - 5T
Rear - 5T

Front Brake Pads
Front Brake Pads
Rear Brake Pads
Rear Brake Pads
Brake Sensor

Spreader Spring

All Models

Headlamp LH - Up To 2013
Headlamp RH - Up To 2013
Headlamp LH - From 2013
Headlamp RH - From 2013
Rear Lamp LH - Panel Van
Rear Lamp RH - Panel Van
Rear Lamp LH - Chassis Cab

RRP

£71.00

£67.00
£67.00
£88.00
£90.00

£21.70
£29.20

£30.00
£36.20
£114.00
£113.00
£120.00
£119.00

£201.00
£173.00
£227.00
£216.00

£54.50
£38.80
£42.60
£67.00
£8.30
£7.25

£42.00

£185.00
£185.00
£209.00
£210.00
£86.00
£86.00
£92.00

PARTSPRO PRICE

£48.28
£45.56
£45.56
£58.30
£61.20

£14.76
£19.86

£20.40
£24.62
£77.52

£76.84
£81.60
£80.92

£138.69
£119.37

£156.63
£149.04

£37.61
£26.77
£29.39
£46.23
£7.47
£5.00

£28.98

£140.60
£140.60
£158.84
£159.60
£71.38
£71.38
£76.36

PART NUMBER
A9068201764
A0038202956
A9109067700
A9069062100
A6398200256
A0018204921
A0018205021

COMPLETE MIRRORS

A9068102093
A9068102193

QALGB9068105416
QALGB9068105516
MIRROR GLASS

A0028113933
A0028114033
A0028115233
A0028115333
A0028115633
A0028115733
SUSPENSION
A9063202131
A9063200731

A907320120264

A9064601900
A9063201389
A9073206001
A9073201102

A9063202331

A9063304007
A9063304107

A906460015564
A906460034864

A9063201889
A9063201789

DESCRIPTION

Rear Lamp RH - Chassis Cab
Side Marker Lamp Up To 2013
Side Marker Lamp From 2013
No. Plate Lamp

No. Plate Lamp

Side Indicator Lamp LH

Side Indicator Lamp RH

Complete Mirror RH - Manual
Complete Mirror LH - Manual
Complete Mirror RH - Long Arm
Complete Mirror LH - Long Arm

Lower Left
Lower Right
Upper Left
Upper Right
Upper Left
Upper Right

Shock-Absorber
Shock-Absorber
Shock-Absorber Strut
Steering Boot

LH & RH Rear Drop Link Bar
Shock-Absorber Strut
Shock-Absorber Strut

Rear Shock Absorber Kit (inc 2 x S/Abs)
Transv. Control Arm

Transv. Control Arm

Axial Joint Repair Kit

Drag Link End

RH Front Drop Link Bar

LH Front Drop Link Bar

RRP
£92.00
£4.55
£11.60
£4.45
£10.20
£36.80
£36.80

£197.00
£197.00
£163.00
£163.00

£41.60
£41.60
£39.80
£39.80
£39.80
£39.80

£82.50
£81.00
£212.00
£46.30
£46.70
£226.00
£240.00
£183.00
£254.25
£254.25
£129.00
£68.00
£60.00
£60.00

PARTSPRO PRICE

£76.36
£3.46
£9.63
£4.01
£7.75
£27.97
£27.97

£149.72
£149.72
£123.88
£123.88

£31.62
£31.62
£30.25
£30.25
£30.25
£30.25

£61.05
£59.94
£169.60
£41.67
£42.03
£180.80
£192.00
£157.38
£211.03
£211.03
£116.10
£51.68
£54.00
£54.00

13



SPRINTER CONTINUED GENUINE WINDSCREEN WIPERS.
(2006 - 2018) cssentalcontibutioy o

materials and optimised wiper blade curvature,

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PARTSPRO PRICE ensuring excellent visibility.

CLUTCHES & BEARINGS o
A0002542508 Clutch Release Bearing £276.00 £190.44 31%
A0002545208 Clutch Release Bearing £276.00 £190.44 OFF RRP
A023250020180 Two Piece Kit - 30cm £352.00 £239.36

FLYWHEELS 2“2{?%

A646030130580 OM 646 £511.00 £424.13 OFF RRP

A646030210580 OM 646 £455.00 £377.65 GENUINE LIGHTING.

A651030510580 OM 651 £638.00 £529.54 Only the best should be good enough

A651030510587 OM 651 £638.00 £529.54 for a Mercedes-Benz Van. This is especially true
A651030510588 OM 651 £638.00 £529.54 for lighting. Because when it comes to safety
THERMOSTATS and durability, there is no room for compromise.
A6422002015 OM 642 £55.50 £46.07

A6112000715 OM 646 £59.50 £51.17

A651200280064 OM 651 £72.00 £59.76

WATER PUMPS

A651200220280 OM 651 £145.00 £110.20

A651200170280 OM 651 £144.00 £109.44

A651200160280 OM 651 £117.00 £88.92

A642200220187 OM 642 £140.00 £106.40

A646200160180 OM 646 £107.00 £81.32

GENUINE BRAKE KITS.

Mercedes-Benz brake kits offer you all parts that you
require for a complete brake replacement (two brake
discs, brake pads, all relevant screws and sensors)

in one package. No missing single parts, order just
one part number and enjoy the discount!

U PTO

31%

OFF RRP

14 15



SPRINTER RWD

16

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PARTSPRO PRICE
(2018 ONWARD S) COMPLETE MIRRORS

A91081005009051 Complete Mirror LH - Electric £193.00 £146.68
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PARTSPRO PRICE A91081006009051 Complete Mirror RH - Electric £193.00 £146.68
e MIRROR GLASS
A0001806309 OM 651 - Without Water Separator £90.00 £61.20 A9108112400 Upper Right £35.80 £21.21
A6510107829 OM 651 - With Water Seperator £92.00 £62.56 A9108112500 Upper Left £35.80 £21.21
A6540104015 OM 654 £82.00 £55.76 A9108112600 Upper Right £40.20 £30.55
A6540104115 OM 654 - With Water Separator £92.00 £62.56 A9108112700 Upper Left £40.20 £30.55
e A9108112800 Upper Right £41.10 £31.24
A9075204800 OM 651 - Service A Kit £31.00 £21.08 A9108112900 Upper Left £4110 £31.24
A9075204900 OM 651 - Service A it £39.00 £26.52 A910811360068 Lower Right £30.60 £23.26
A654010451539 OM 654 - Service A Kit £50.00 £34.00 A910811370068 Lower Left £30.60 £23.26
A9075205000 OM 651 - Service B Kit £117.00 £79.56 A0028113933 Lower Left £41.60 £31.62
A9075205100 OM 651 - Service B Kit £114.00 £77.52 A0028114033 Lower Right £41.60 £31.62
A9075205200 OM 651 - Service B Kit £117.00 £79.56 SUSPENSION
A9075205300 OM 651 - Service B Kit £122.00 £82.96 A9073201102 Shock-Absorber Strut £240.00 £192.00
A654010481539 OM 654 - Service B Kit £109.00 £74.12 A9073201402 Shock-Absorber Strut £226.00 £180.80
A654010491539 OM 654 - Service B Kit £120.00 £81.60 A9073202800 Shock-Absorber £104.00 £76.96
IRTERIORFILTERS A9073206001 Shock-Absorber Strut £226.00 £180.80
A9108301100 Dust Filter £23.00 £15.64 A9073203600 Shock-Absorber Strut £29.70 £26.73
A9108301200 Activated Charcoal Filter £32.80 £22.30 A907460620064 LH Parts Kit Ball Joint £83.50 £63.46
e — A9074606400 RH Parts Kit Ball Joint £83.50 £63.46
A9074202802 3.07-3.5T Front Brake Kit £176.00 £121.44 A9074630000 Repair Kit Bellows £46.70 £42.03
A9074202902 5.0T Front Brake Kit £205.25 £141.62 A907460630064 Repair Kit Axial joint £141.00 £126.90
A9074235701 3.0T-3.5T Rear Brake Kit £190.25 £131.27 A9063304007 Transv. Control Arm £254.25 £211.03
A9074235801 5.0T Rear Brake Kit £912.95 £146.45 A9063304107 Transv. Control Arm £254.25 £211.03
BRAKE PADS & FITTINGS A9063201889 RH Front Drop Link Bar £60.00 £54.00
A9074208101 Front Brake Pads £3770 £96.01 A9063201789 LH Front Drop Link Bar £60.00 £54.00
A9074209901 Front Brake Pads £42.60 £29.39 A000250090080 Clutch Kit £301.00 £204.68
A9994210000 Spreader Spring £7.25 £5.00 FLYWHEELS
TR A642030120080 OM 642 £660.00 £547.80
9108240200 All Models £44.00 £30.36 A651030510587 OM 651 £638.00 £529.54
T A651030510588 OM 651 £638.00 £529.54
A9108200000 Rear Lamp LH - Panel Van £92.50 £76.78 A651030070080 OM 651 £510.00 £423.30
A9108200100 Rear Lamp RH - Panel Van £92.50 £76.78 A651030090080 OM 651 £638.00 £529.54
A9109060200 Headlamp LH - All 907 £196.00 £148.96 THERMOSTATS
A9109060300 Headlamp RH - All 907 £196.00 £148.96 A6422002015 OM 642 £55.50 £46.07
A9069062100 No. Plate Lamp £4.45 £4.01 A651200280064 OM 651 £72.00 £59.76
A0018204921 Side Indicator Lamp LH £36.80 £27.97 WATER PUMPS
A0018205021 Side Indicator Lamp RH £36.80 £27.97 A651200170280 OM 651 £144.00 £109.44

A651200160280 OM 651 £117.00 £88.92

A642200220187 OM 642 £140.00 £106.40
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SPRINTER FWD
(2018 ONWARDS)

PART NUMBER
FILTER KITS

A6510107729

A6540104215
A6540104315
SERVICE KITS
A9075204800
A9075204900
A654010461539
A9105202700
A9105202800
A654010501539
A654010511539
INTERIOR FILTERS
A9108301100
A9108301200
BRAKE KITS
A9104211701
A9104235901
BRAKE PADS & FITTINGS
A9104207300
A9994210000
WIPER BLADES
A9108240200
LIGHTING
A9108200000
A9108200100
A9109060200
A9109060300
A9069062100
A0018204921
A0018205021
COMPLETE MIRRORS
A91081005009051
A91081006009051

DESCRIPTION

OM 651
OM 654

OM 654 - With Water Separator

OM 651 - Service A Kit
OM 651 - Service A Kit
OM 654 - Service A Kit
OM 651 - Service B Kit
OM 651 - Service B Kit
OM 654 - Service B Kit
OM 654 - Service B Kit

Dust Filter
Activated Charcoal Filter

3.0T - 4.0T Front Brake Kit
3.0T - 4.0T Rear Brake Kit

Rear Brake Pads

Spreader Spring

All Models

Rear Lamp LH - Panel Van
Rear Lamp RH - Panel Van
Headlamp LH - All 910
Headlamp RH - All 910
No. Plate Lamp

Side Indicator Lamp LH
Side Indicator Lamp RH

Complete Mirror LH - Electric
Complete Mirror RH - Electric

RRP

£80.00

£78.00
£88.00

£31.00
£39.00
£46.00
£102.00
£110.00
£105.00
£116.00

£23.00
£32.80

£180.50
£224.75

£46.30
£7.25

£44.00

£92.50
£92.50
£196.00
£196.00
£4.45
£36.80
£36.80

£193.00
£193.00

PARTSPRO PRICE

£54.40

£53.04
£59.84

£21.08
£26.52
£31.28
£69.36
£74.80
£71.40
£78.88

£15.64
£22.30

£124.55
£155.08

£31.95
£5.00

£30.36

£76.78
£76.78
£148.96
£148.96
£4.01
£27.97
£27.97

£146.68
£146.68

PART NUMBER
MIRROR GLASS
A9108112400
A9108112500
A9108112600
A9108112700
A9108112800
A9108112900
A9108113600
A9108113700
A0028113933
A0028114033
SUSPENSION
A9103302500
A9103302600
A9103200001
A9103200601
A9103263800
A9103263900
A9103203000
A9103203100
A9103261200
A9104606000
A910460610064
A9104606200
A000250090080
FLYWHEELS
A651030070080
A651030090080
THERMOSTATS
A651200280064
WATER PUMPS
A651200170280
A651200160280

DESCRIPTION

Upper Right
Upper Left
Upper Right
Upper Left
Upper Right
Upper Left
Lower Right
Lower Left
Lower Left

Lower Right

Transv. Control Arm
Transv. Control Arm
Shock-Absorber Strut
Shock-Absorber Strut
Shock-Absorber
Shock-Absorber

LH Front Drop Link Bar
RH Front Drop Link Bar
Rear Drop Link Bar

RH Ball Joint Kit

LH Ball Joint Kit
Repair Kit Bellows
Clutch Kit

OM 651
OM 651

OM 651

OM 651
OM 651

RRP

£35.80
£35.80
£40.20
£40.20
£41.10

£41.10

£30.60
£30.60
£41.60
£41.60

£299.00
£299.00
£214.00
£211.00
£86.00
£104.00
£53.50
£42.50
£19.40
£186.00
£186.00
£141.00
£301.00

£510.00
£638.00

£72.00

£144.00
£117.00

PARTSPRO PRICE

£27.21

£27.21

£30.55
£30.55
£31.24
£31.24
£23.26
£23.26
£31.62
£31.62

£248.17
£241.53
£171.20
£168.80
£63.64
£76.96
£48.15
£38.25
£17.46
£141.36
£141.36
£126.90
£204.68

£423.30
£529.54

£59.76

£109.44
£88.92
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Return Address
PartsPro
construction House
winchester Road
Burghclere

Newbury

RG20 9EQ

=== PartsPro A

— /7ade

MERCEDES-BENZ VANS GENUINE PARTS

Terms and Conditions:

All offers are valid until 31st December 2025 and available to Mercedes-Benz Vans PartsPro
customers only, excluding motor factors, parts suppliers, internal company sales, sales to other
Retailers, sales to Retailer employees and export sales. All prices exclude VAT and PartsPro
reserves the right to amend prices at any time. Images for illustration purposes only. Part
numbers prefixed QALGB are covered by a one year warranty. Every effort has been made to
ensure that the contents of this publication were accurate and up to date at the time of issue
(September 2025). Applicationinformationforguidanceonly,contactyourlocalMercedes-BenzVans

Retailer for the full list of applications. Before ordering any part, check the suitability for the vehicle.
If you have any queries, contact your local Retailer. Returns at the discretion of the Retailer. [ [ [ [ (
All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced in any form or by any means
without the prior written permission of Mercedes-Benz Vans UK Limited, Tongwell, Milton

Keynes, MK15 8BA, Registration Number: 10304278. To opt out of Mercedes-Benz Vans Marketing

communications, email partspro@oeconnection.com or for more information call 01635 278031





